
25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle15m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Scarlett McGoldrick 51.76 30 51.76Y 145.00

4 Roger Laurich 26.90 10 26.90Y 145.00

5 Genevieve Loader 0.000 Y DNS 017.00

6 Henry Love 32.32 20 32.32Y 118.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Nieive Kennard 1:11.82 50 71.82Y 234.00

4 Betty Davis 0.004 DNS 030.00

5 Raffy Phelps 34.08 18 26.08226.00

6 Milla Kennard 43.99 210 33.99Y 224.00

7 Maddie Gordon 44.47 310 34.47Y 224.00

8 Avery Bath 53.48 410 43.48Y 224.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Lola Phelps 44.88 10 44.8821:27.00

4 Emilia Bussell 1:22.66 27 75.6621:20.00

5 Goldie Hayes 0.0018 DNS 01:09.00

6 Roy Laurich 1:37.76 419 78.7621:08.00

7 Tully Flood 1:40.60 523 77.6021:04.00

8 Bay Raymond 1:34.27 332 62.27255.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Flynn Bath 47.24 10 47.24Y 252.00

4 Evie Squires 49.59 22 47.59Y 250.00

5 Theo Bowey 1:19.32 62 77.32Y 250.00

6 Poppy Gordon 55.82 43 52.82Y 249.00

7 Heidi Keogh 56.08 53 53.08Y 249.00

8 April-Rose Woods 50.77 310 40.77Y 242.00
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25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Frank Phelps 52.35 10 52.35250.00

4 Lizbeth Sutherland 55.49 42 53.49248.00

5 Imogen Raymond 53.00 23 50.00247.00

6 Koa Flood 53.14 34 49.14246.00

7 Audrey Love 55.51 56 49.51244.00

8 Sophie Erskine 0.008 Y DNS 042.00

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hudson Twiname 55.61 60 55.61243.00

4 Bill Laurich 39.01 12 37.01241.00

5 Lola Twiname 45.56 45 40.56238.00

6 Milla Raymond 44.03 28 36.03235.00

7 Harley Woods 54.97 58 46.97Y 235.00

8 Ivy Georgeson 45.38 310 35.38233.00

Race 7

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Anne Kellick 1:12.46 10 72.4621:15.00

4 Alison Olding 1:14.42 28 66.4221:07.00

5 Alison Raffin 1:19.01 415 64.0121:00.00

6 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:24.76 518 66.76257.00

7 Rhonda Campbell 1:25.63 619 66.63256.00

8 Robyn Gardner 1:15.22 325 50.22250.00

Race 8

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Jessica Smithard 46.45 40 46.45Y 250.00

4 Todd Woods 40.41 17 33.41Y 243.00

5 Kirsty Tancred 1:05.20 610 55.20Y 240.00

6 Piers Kennard 54.44 511 43.44Y 239.00

7 Phoenix Woods 45.32 317 28.32Y 233.00

8 James Gordon 43.18 213 30.18Y 237.00
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25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 9

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Alison Laurich 52.70 40 52.70250.00

4 Robyn Stonell 49.87 22 47.87248.00

5 Ralph Stonell 49.82 18 41.82242.00

6 Peter Myers 52.51 38 44.51242.00

7 Susan Myers 58.71 68 50.71242.00

8 Sarah Myers 54.00 59 45.00241.00

Race 10

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Michaela Flood 40.04 20 40.04240.00

4 Stephanie Twiname 39.39 11 38.39239.00

5 Luke Bussell 40.66 35 35.66235.00

6 Richard Vander Reyden 43.40 46 37.40234.00

7 Mitch Bath 45.29 57 38.29233.00

Race 11

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Bianca Raffin 32.31 10 32.31233.00

4 Jake Phelps 32.82 21 31.82232.00

5 Ben Raymond 34.93 32 32.93231.00

6 Brent Keogh 38.12 62 36.12Y 231.00

7 Kane Georgeson 35.77 43 32.77230.00

8 Nick Myers 35.91 53 32.91230.00
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25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke15m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Roger Laurich 34.14 30 34.14132.00

4 Nieive Kennard 20.54 20 20.54Y 122.00

5 Milla Kennard 15.92 10 15.92Y 113.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Betty Davis 0.000 Y DNS 058.00

4 Raffy Phelps 33.86 10 33.86Y 226.00

5 Theo Bowey 42.84 21 41.84Y 225.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Lizbeth Sutherland 1:07.37 10 67.3721:16.00

4 Roy Laurich 1:16.56 33 73.5621:13.00

5 Bay Raymond 1:19.08 414 65.0821:02.00

6 Audrey Love 1:14.20 216 58.2021:00.00

7 Imogen Raymond 1:27.11 518 69.11258.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Poppy Gordon 1:03.34 20 63.34Y 21:01.00

4 Heidi Keogh 1:03.24 10 63.24Y 21:01.00

5 Frank Phelps 1:46.63 41 105.63Y 21:00.00

6 Evie Squires 1:12.75 31 71.75Y 21:00.00

7 Tully Flood 2:04.51 51 123.51Y 21:00.00

8 Goldie Hayes 0.001 Y DNS 01:00.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hudson Twiname 1:30.66 50 90.66Y 257.00

4 April-Rose Woods 55.70 16 49.70Y 251.00

5 Sophie Erskine 1:24.58 46 78.58Y 251.00

6 Lola Phelps 1:06.33 26 60.33Y 251.00

7 Harley Woods 1:10.55 312 58.55Y 245.00
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25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Koa Flood 55.58 30 55.58255.00

4 Lola Twiname 49.25 11 48.25254.00

5 Bill Laurich 55.10 24 51.10251.00

6 Milla Raymond 59.03 413 46.03242.00

Race 7

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Jessica Smithard 0.000 Y DNS 01:07.00

4 Robyn Gardner 1:03.86 211 52.86Y 256.00

5 Ralph Stonell 1:06.58 313 53.58Y 254.00

6 Kirsty Tancred 0.0014 Y DNS 053.00

7 Robyn Stonell 1:26.52 414 72.52Y 253.00

8 Phoenix Woods 1:02.00 122 40.00Y 245.00

Race 8

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Alison Raffin 1:20.35 20 80.3521:17.00

4 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:25.13 41 84.1321:16.00

5 Alison Laurich 1:18.09 120 58.09257.00

6 Michaela Flood 1:23.23 320 63.23257.00

7 Rhonda Campbell 1:37.65 621 76.65256.00

8 Peter Myers 1:27.19 521 66.19256.00

Race 9

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Susan Myers 57.07 40 57.07255.00

4 Stephanie Twiname 53.24 10 53.24255.00

5 Richard Vander Reyden 55.36 29 46.36246.00

6 Ben Raymond 56.69 312 44.69243.00

7 Bianca Raffin 59.05 516 43.05239.00

Race 10

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 James Gordon 35.88 10 35.88Y 245.00

4 Mitch Bath 52.86 37 45.86Y 238.00

5 Brent Keogh 49.40 27 42.40Y 238.00

6 Piers Kennard 1:01.05 40 61.05Y 247.00
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25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly15m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Roger Laurich 0.000 DNS 038.00

4 Betty Davis 0.000 Y DNS 019.00

5 Emilia Bussell 17.48 20 17.48Y 118.00

6 Raffy Phelps 16.77 10 16.77Y 118.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hudson Twiname 27.95 20 27.95Y 219.00

4 Lola Twiname 26.93 14 22.93Y 215.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly33m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Frank Phelps 37.29 10 37.29Y 257.00

4 Lizbeth Sutherland 52.37 24 48.37253.00

5 Heidi Keogh 1:01.90 322 39.90Y 235.00

6 Koa Flood 1:10.19 628 42.19Y 229.00

7 Lola Phelps 1:08.19 428 40.19Y 229.00

8 April-Rose Woods 1:09.28 528 41.28Y 229.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly33m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Alison Raffin 1:03.00 20 63.00255.00

4 Sarah Myers 53.80 118 35.80237.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Imogen Raymond 1:17.21 10 77.2121:47.00

4 Roy Laurich 1:37.59 215 82.5921:32.00

5 Bill Laurich 1:42.19 344 58.1921:03.00

6 Milla Raymond 1:53.33 465 48.33242.00
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25/10/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Phoenix Woods 32.58 10 32.58Y 244.00

4 Bianca Raffin 45.32 22 43.32242.00

5 Richard Vander Reyden 46.00 34 42.00240.00

6 Brent Keogh 53.03 58 45.03Y 236.00

7 Nick Myers 49.93 49 40.93235.00

Saturday, 25 October 2025 Page 2 of 2


